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048FFROZEN COOKED Lamb Samosa x 15 Product CodeProduct Name

Description Lamb mince mixed with onion and peas blended with Indian herbs and spices, wrapped in a 
golden brown pastry parcel 

Name & Address

MANUFACTURER DETAILS

Telephone 02089932777 Fax

TREATS FOODS LTD
7 GREENOCK ROAD
ACTON
LONDON

W3 8DU

INGREDIENT INFORMATION, DECLARATIONS, CLAIMS & CODING

Statutory information (e.g. minimum cocoa solids, meat content)

Cooked Lamb Samosa: Filling (65%) [lamb mince (38%), white onion (18%), peas (9%), textured soya protein (colour: E150c) (4%), rapeseed oil,
salt, chilli powder, coriander powder, cumin powder, garam masala, garlic, ginger, coriander], Pastry (35%) [wheat flour, rapeseed oil, salt, water, 
colour: E102, E110), Rapeseed oil, Palm Oil

Allergen declaration (e.g. 
contains milk)

Contains: Soya, Wheat Gluten

Statutory statements (e.g. 
packed in a protective 

Label Claims (e.g. Free range, 
Organic, Gluten-free)

Details of Cooking / 
Preparation instructions

Defrost and use within 2 days. Do not re freeze Caution: May contains small bones!

Unit weight / volume 153g

Date coding format

SHELF LIFE & STORAGE CONDITIONS

Maximum at production (Days) Production + 90 days

YesIs the product suitable for freezing?

If yes what is the life after freezing? Date of freezing + 90days

Storage Temperature on delivery (°C) 0

Minimum Maximum

-18

Ingredient

RECIPE FORMULATION

Weight (g) Tolerance (g)

Cooked Lamb Samosa 153 +/- 5

MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS AT END OF LIFE

Test Target Acceptable Reject
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PACKAGING DETAILS

UNIT PACK / PRIMARY PACK

Cardboard box with food grade blue liner bag

SECONDARY PACK (e.g. Outer case)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Per 100g Per pack

Energy (KJ) 2102.2 25.03%

General %RI

1374.0

Energy (Kcal) 330.0 504.9 25.25%

Protein (g)

Available Carbohydrate (g)

11.1

26.6

17.0

40.7

INF

INF

   of which Saturates (g)

Sodium (mg)

7.6

0.3

11.6

0.5

58.00%

INF

   of which Sugars (g)

Fat (g)

3.0

20.5

4.6

31.4

5.11%

44.86%

Fibre (g)

Alcohol (g)

2.8

0.0

4.3

0.0

INF

N/A

Salt (g) 0.0 0.0 0.00%

FREE FROM INFORMATION

Allergens Present Comments

Celery No  

Sesame No  

Soya Yes  

Sulphites No  

Lupin No  

Mollusc No  

Wheat Gluten Yes  

Crustaceans No  

Egg No  

Fish No  

Milk No  

Mustard No  

Nuts No  

Peanuts No  

Suitable For Yes / No Comments

Suitable for Vegetarians No  

Suitable for Vegans No  

Halal Yes  

Kosher No  
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Genetic Modification Yes / No Comments

No  
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